
Date Time Name/Type Location Caller

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 7:30- 9:30pm Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Gary Smith

Monday, June 24, 2024 7:30- 9:30pm
Choreographed Ballroom 

Summer Dance

Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Various Cuers

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 7:30- 9:30pm Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Murray Few

Wednesday, July 03, 2024 7:30- 9:30pm Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Bill Degroot

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 7:30- 9:30pm Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Gary Winter

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Norm Demeule

Monday, July 22, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm Plus Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Dan Lemoine

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Alan Ellis

Sunday, July 28, 2024 2:00 - 4:30pm
Demo and Try-It Event

Summer Dance

Legislature Bandshell Dance

picnic/social, dance demo, and ‘Try-It! Event’ 

FREE!

9515 Fortway Dr NW

Dan Lemoine and 

various other dance leaders

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Wayne Russell

Wednesday, August 07, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm
Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Emmaus Lutheran Church

5015 - 144 Ave. NW, Edmonton

FREE for ALL DANCERS

Ken Sipe

Monday, August 12, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm
Choreographed Ballroom 

Summer Dance

Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton
Various Cuers

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm
Summer TRY-IT Event

Square dance

Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Telford House

4907 46 St., Leduc 

FREE for ALL DANCERS

Gary Winter

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm
Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Leefield Community Hall

7910 36 Ave NW, Edmonton

FREE for ALL DANCERS

Dan Lamoine

Friday, August 23, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm
Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Summer TRY-IT Event 

Square Dance 

Duggan Community Hall

3728 - 106ST. NW Edmonton

FREE for ALL DANCERS

Murray Few

Sunday, August 25, 2024 2:00 - 4:00pm

Demo and Try-It Event

Square and Choreographed 

Ballroom

West Edmonton Mall Demo & Try-It Event

 Square and Choreographed Ballroom

Lego Stage, Near Entrance 56

Monday, August 26, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm Plus Square Summer Dance
Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton

Murray Few  and

 Wayne Russell

Monday, September 09, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm
Summer TRY-IT Event 

Choreographed Ballroom 

Summer Try-It Event

Choreographed Ballroom

Westend Seniors Activity Center

9629 176 St NW, Edmonton

FREE for ALL DANCERS

Mary & Bruce Nelson

Monday, September 16, 2024 7:30-9:30pm
Summer TRY-IT Event 

Choreographed Ballroom 

Summer TRY-IT Event 

Choreographed Ballroom

 Kensington Community Hall

12130 134B Ave Edmonton 

FREE for ALL DANCERS

Glen & Audrey Eliasson

Monday, September 23, 2024 7:30 - 9:30pm

Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Summer TRY-IT Event

Square Dance

Belmead Community Hall

9109 - 182 St. NW Edmonton

FREE for ALL DANCERS

Gary Smith

Come Dance with Us
CDCDA Summer Dances and Activities 2024

Admission

 $8.00/person for Summer Dances

FREE for TRY-IT Events


